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Why Choose
Smoothie Fresh?

Effortless Operation and Consistent Taste
Our smoothies are designed for ease of use,
requiring no chopping or peeling and can be
made in even the smallest spaces. With
regular deliveries, you’ll always have fresh
stock, ensuring your customers enjoy a
consistent, great taste every time. Our
smoothies are easy to serve, simplifying your
operations and reducing staff training time.

Profitable and Suitable for Any Business
Smoothie Fresh offers fantastic profit
margins, making it a valuable addition to your
menu. Our simple stock management and
space-efficient preparation make our
smoothies suitable for all types of outlets,
from cafés to hotels. Choose Smoothie Fresh
and elevate your business with nutritious,
delicious smoothies.

At Smoothie Fresh, we offer real healthy vegetable and fruit smoothies made from
produce frozen within 12 hours of picking. This method preserves more nutrients and
vitamins than pasteurised bottled smoothies. Our pre-portioned sachets ensure no waste,
are easy to store with a two-year shelf life, and take just 30 seconds to prepare.



Smoothies Fruit and veg smoothies are supplied in boxes of 
30 x 140g sachets. Each box is one single flavour.

Pineapple Suprise

Strawberry Delight

Pineapple, Mango & Pear

Strawberry, Banana & Peach

Blueberry Bliss

Raspberry Dream

Wild Blueberry, Raspberry, Mango & Papaya

Raspberry, Mango, Papaya & Grape

Cranberry Squeeze

Strawberry Refresher

Cranberry, Pineapple, Mandarin & Grape

Strawberry, Sour Cherry & Grape

140g of individually quick-frozen mixed fruits and vegetables, neatly prepared into individual sachets,
ready to mix with juice for that perfect smoothie.



Smoothies Fruit and veg smoothies are supplied in boxes of 
30 x 140g sachets. Each box is one single flavour.

Spinach Super-fuel

Carrot Cooler

Spinach, Kale & Pineapple

Carrot, Mango, Parsnip, Apple & Banana

Coconut Shy

Kale Almighty

Sweet Potato, Peach & Coconut

Cucumber, Kale & Apple



Fruit smoothies sachets are boxed into 30 x 140g sachets
Portion controlled pouches meaning consistency & no waste 
Only takes 30 seconds to make 
2-year shelf life & regular deliveries 
Can be operated in even the smallest of spaces
No chopping or peeling needed 
Consistent taste 
Fantastic profit margins
Easy to serve 
No VAT on our smoothies

What are the
benefits?



Quantity Per Box Delivery

5 Boxes £40.95 per box (£1.50 per sachet)
inc Delivery 

£19.95

6 Boxes £40.90 per box (£1.36 per sachet)

FREE

7 Boxes £38.50 per box (£1.28 per sachet)

8 Boxes £35.95 per box (£1.20 per sachet)

9 Boxes £33.95 per box (£1.13 per sachet)

10 Boxes £32.35 per box (£1.08 per sachet)

11 + Boxes £31.30 per box (£1.04 per sachet)

England Postcodes not listed in table 2 or 3

Pricing Fruit and veg smoothies are supplied in boxes of 
30 x 140g sachets. Each box is one single flavour.



Quantity Per Box Delivery

5 Boxes £44.85 per box
(£1.63 per sachet) inc Delivery

£19.95

6 Boxes £44.30 per box (£1.48 per sachet)

FREE

7 Boxes £41.60 per box (£1.39 per sachet)

8 Boxes £38.80 per box (£1.29 per sachet)

9 Boxes £36.50 per box (£1.22 per sachet)

10 Boxes £34.50 per box (£1.15 per sachet)

11 Boxes £33.40 per box (£1.11 per sachet)

12 Boxes £32.30 per box (£1.07 per sachet)

Postcodes: BA, BH,BN, BS, CF, CH, NR, NP, PO, SO, SY

Postcodes CA,CT, DD, DT, EH, EX, G, LA, LL, ML, PA, SA, SP, SY, TA, TN

Quantity Per Box Delivery

6 Boxes £46.90 per box (£1.69 per sachet) inc
Delivery

£22.95

7 Boxes £46.90 per box (£1.56 per sachet)

FREE

8 Boxes £43.50 per box (£1.45 per sachet)

9 Boxes £40.65 per box (£1.35 per sachet)

10 Boxes £38.50 per box (£1.28 per sachet)

11 Boxes £36.95 per box (£1.23 per sachet)

12+ Boxes £35.50 per box (£1.18 per sachet)



Height Width Depth Weight

410mm 
with 2ltr jug 190mm 200mm 5kg approx

PRICING
Quantity Price Quantity Price

1 x 2ltr BPA-
FREE JUG £275.00 2 x 2ltr BPA-

FREE JUG £295.00

Blenders
LOHAS CB-7800
Brand new and exclusive to Smoothie Fresh, the LOHAS
CB-7800 is a very powerful and highly efficient
commercial blender, producing a power output of up to
1500watts or 35,000rpm.

This blender comes with two 2 litre BPA-free co-polyester
jugs. 

Each jug has a superior stainless steel cutting unit, which
creates a wave-action system to blend any ingredients with
ease.

Standard 3-pin plug and suitable for use on all 220-240
voltage circuits. Comes with 2 year commercial warranty.



PRICING
Quantity Price

2ltr BPA-Free Jug with Tamper £72.95

Blenders
LOHAS BPA Free Jug
Great as a spare for those rush-hour moments. 
Available in 2ltr options.

LOHAS Blender Spare Parts
Don't let a broken LOHAS blender slow you down. We stock a wide range 
of spare parts to keep your blender and business running smoothly.

Note: If the spare part you are looking for is not listed, we may still be able to
help, please contact a member of our team for assistance. 

CUTTING UNIT
(ENTIRE BLADE
ASSEMBLY)

£29.95

Part Description Price



RUBBER MAT £17.95

TAMPER TOOL
1.5LTR/2LTR £14.99

WRENCH
(TO REMOVE
BOTTOM PLATE)

£5.95

1 X DRIVE SOCKET
(MUSHROOM PART
ON BLENDER)

£15.95

O RING FOR
BOTTOM PLATE £4.99



BOTTOM PLATE
INCLUDING 
O RING

£19.95

Part Description Price

LOHAS 2L LID
INSERT (CAP) 

£17.99

RUBBER FOOT
(KEEP BLENDER
STEADY)

£6.99

ON/OFF SWITCH
£15.95

LOHAS 1.5L LID
INSERT (CAP) £15.95



Blenders
JTC TM-800A Omniblend V
This heavy duty touch-control unit is simple to use and
very easy to clean. 

With a powerful and highly efficient 3hp motor producing a
power output of 950 watts. The heavy duty stainless steel
blades quickly puree and blend even the toughest
ingredients. The versatile speed control allows you puree,
blend, chop or grind virtually anything. Plus, its one-touch
pre-programmed cycles save you time and effort.

This blender has a standard 3-pin plug and is suitable for
use on all 220-240 voltage circuits.

Available with sound enclosure to reduce sound by up to
80 per cent, as it covers the entire machine.

Comes with 2 year commercial warranty

Height Width Depth Weight

490mm 
with tamper 190mm 200mm 5kg approx

PRICING
Quantity Price Polycarbonate Quantity Price BPA Free

1x JUG £275.00 1x JUG £285.00

2x JUGs £335.00 2x JUGS £345.00



This heavy duty touch-control unit is simple to use and
very easy to clean. With a powerful and highly efficient 3hp
motor producing a power output of 950 watts.

The heavy duty stainless steel blades quickly puree and
blend even the toughest ingredients. The versatile speed
control allows to you puree, blend, chop or grind virtually
anything. Plus, its one-touch pre-programmed cycles
save you time and effort.

This blender has a standard 3-pin plug and is suitable for
use on all 220-240 voltage circuits.

This model comes with the sound enclosure as standard,
which reduces sound output by up to 80 per cent, as it
covers the entire machine.

Comes with 2 year commercial warranty

Height Width Depth Weight

490mm 
with tamper 190mm 200mm 5kg approx

PRICING
Quantity Price Polycarbonate Quantity Price BPA Free

1x JUG £350.00 1x JUG £355.00

2x JUGs £410.00 2x JUGS £418.00

Blenders
JTC TM-800AQ Omniblend V
Sound Enclosure



Blenders
JTC  Jug
Great as a spare for those rush-hour moments. 
Available in both BPA-free and Polycarbonate options.

Quantity
1.5ltr

Polycarbonate
Jug + Tamper

1.5ltr BPA-
Free  Jug +

Tamper

2ltr  BPA-Free Jug +
Tamper

1x JUG £72.95 £76.95
With

Tamper
£94.95

Without
Tamper
£84.95

JTC  Sound Enclosure
Reduces sound by up to 80 per cent as covers the entire
machine.

Height Width Depth Weight Price

460mm 260mm 290mm 2.5kg
approx £99.95

Blendtec Jug
Virtually unbreakable BPA-free jugs, ergonomically designed
for easy pouring. The single-prong wingtip blade assembly
which maximises blending, is ultra-sonically welded into the
jar and never needs to be removed for cleaning. Jugs are
stackable and feature easy-to-read markings

TYPE Price

64oz 4-SIDED JUG SQUARE LID £136.95

64oz 4-SIDED JUG GRIPPER LID £136.95



CUTTING UNIT
(ENTIRE BLADE
ASSEMBLY

£29.95

Part Description Price

RUBBER MAT £17.95

DRIVE SOCKET
(MUSHROOM PART
ON BLENDER)

£15.95

 JTC Blender Spare Parts
Don't let a broken JTC blender slow you down. We stock a wide range 
of spare parts to keep your blender and business running smoothly.

Note: If the spare part you are looking for is not listed, we may still be able
to help, please contact a member of our team for assistance. 

1.5LTR TAMPER TOOL £9.95

2LTR TAMPER TOOL £14.99



1.5LTR LID
£15.95

Part Description Price

BOTTOM PLATE
WRENCH
(TIGHTENING TOOL)

£5.95

BOTTOM PLATE
INCLUDING O RING
(HOLDS CUTTING
UNIT IN PLACE)

£18.95

ON/OFF SWITCH
£15.95

2LTR LID INCLUDING
LID INSERT CAP £17.95



O RING £5.79

Part Description Price

RUBBER FEET
INDIVIDUAL PRICE

£5.79

MAIN PCB FOR TM-
800A WITH POWER
ON/OFF SWITCH &
PUSH BUTTON PLATE

£59.95

OVERLAY/ RESET
SWITCH £10.95

1.5LTR LID INSERT CAP £6.99

2LTR LID INSERT CAP £8.99



Consumables
Majestic Plastic Smoothie Cups
Majestic plastic cups are manufactured from recyclable
PET material and are available in 10oz, 12oz & 16oz sizes. 

Universal dome lid that fit 10oz, 12oz and 16oz available.
These cups are Ideal for smoothies, shakes, frappes and
other cold drinks. Why not use them for take-away salads
and cereals? 

Each case contains 1000pcs.

Dimensions Height Diameter (top)

10oz (300 ml) 92.7mm 95.5mm 

12oz (350ml) 105.5mm 95.5mm 

16oz (500ml) 126mm 95.5mm 

Quantity 10oz 12oz 16oz

100 / £10.95 £11.95

200 / £19.95 £22.75

300 / £28.40 £32.75

400 / £36.50 £41.50

500 / £43.95 £49.95

750 / £60.95 £67.95

Per Case (1000) £54.95 £66.95 £72.95



Consumables
Majestic Plastic Dome Lids
Incomparable to other plastic lids, these Majestic lids are
made from tough, durable PET plastic, making them
super-strong yet very light-weight.

These lids have a ½ inch straw hole, which allows
customers to use even the thickets of straws.

These lids universally fit Majestic 10oz, 12oz & 16oz clear
plastic cups.

Quantity Price

100 £7.95

200 £14.95

300 £19.70

400 £23.95

500 £26.95

750 £32.95

Per Case (1000) £40.95



Consumables
PLA Compostable Plastic Cups & Lids 
Strong and light compostable smoothie cups. Perfect for
cold drinks or snacks up to 40°C. Made from PLA, a
sustainable, renewable plant-based material.

Ideal for smoothies, shakes, frappes and other cold drinks.
Why not use them for take-away salads and cereals?

Dimensions Height Diameter (top)

12oz (350 ml) 105mm 96mm 

Domed Lids 45mm 96mm

Per Case 1000 Price

12oz Cups £114.95

Domed Lids £69.95



Consumables
Oxo Biodegradable Jumbo Clear
Straight Straws *
Strong and light compostable smoothie cups. Perfect for
cold drinks or snacks up to 40°C. Made from PLA, a
sustainable, renewable plant-based material.

Ideal for smoothies, shakes, frappes and other cold drinks.
Why not use them for take-away salads and cereals?

Length 20cm (200mm) x 8mm, Packed in bags of 500.

Quantity Price

1000 £18.95

2000 £35.95

3000 £50.95

4000 £64.95

5000 £77.95



Consumables

Quantity Price

1000 £26.95

2000 £47.95

3000 £63.95

4000 £77.95

5000 Full Case £89.95

Dispo Black Paper Straws are 3 ply 195mm x 6mm
and cased in dispenser boxes of 250. 

Our straws are FSC certified and made in Europe.

Black Paper Straws

5mm black flexible straws for all soft drinks.
Length 21cm (210mm)

Black Flexi Straws

Quantity Price

500 £7.50

1000 £12.95



Consumables

Quantity Price

1000 £26.95

2000 £47.95

3000 £63.95

4000 £77.95

5000 Full Case £89.95

Dispo Red Stripe Paper Straws are 3 ply 195mm x
6mm and cased in dispenser boxes of 250. 

Our straws are FSC certified and made in Europe.

Red Stripe Paper Straws



Consumables

Per Case Price

500 £44.95

Compostable 12oz Kraft Ripple Coffee Cups: Plastic-
free, triple-layer, and aqueous-coated. Designed for
domed sip lids. 500 cups/case, packed in 25-cup
sleeves.

Triple-Layer Black Ripple Hot Cups

Made of high performance single-poly paper with a
bold, cafe inspired design, your customers will enjoy
taking their coffee to go.

Quantity Price

200 £15.50

300 £19.50

400 £22.95

500 £25.95

Case of 1000 pcs £34.95

4oz “Mocha” Single-Walled 
Espresso Cups



Consumables

Premium, plastic-free, and compostable Kraft Ripple
cups for coffee to-go, featuring an aqueous coating
and triple-layer design.

Capacity 340ml - Brim Diameter 90mm Cup - 
Height 110mm -

Case Configuration: 20 X 25

Plastic Free Lining Compostable
Kraft Ripple Wrap Paper Hot Cups
500 pcs

Per Case Size (Each case contains 500pcs) Price

8oz £47.95

12oz £54.95

16oz £59.95



Consumables

These 4oz, 12oz, & 16oz PLA Biodegradable &
Compostable Hot Drink Paper Cups, manufactured
from premium food grade cup stock, single PLA-
coated, Ingeo White paper coffee cups for hot drinks.
Made for the Coffee to go Market.

White Domed, Compostable, Sip-Thru Travel lids for
use with the 4oz or 12 & 16oz PLA Biodegradable &
Compostable Hot Drink Paper Cups. Manufactured
from CPLA.

Each case of paper cups and lids contains 1000pcs 
in all sizes.

12 – 16oz cups Biodegradable Board Sleeves/Hot Cup
Jackets/Coffee Clutches. Extra insulation to protect
fingers and hands from hot coffee cups. 

Each case of cup sleeves has 2000 pcs.

Ingeo Biodegradable Hot Cups 
and Lids

Size Price

4oz £43.95

12oz £69.95

16oz £84.95

4oz Sip Lids £49.95

12/16oz Sip Lids £56.95

Hot Cup Sleeves  12/16oz £49.95



Consumables

White hot sip lids, available in 4oz, 8oz and 12/16oz
sizes. They come in 100’s or full cases of 1000 pieces.
4oz Dispo branded sip lids.

8oz & 12/16oz 90mm Zeus branded sip lids.

2- & 4-way Cup Carriers

Size Quantity Price

2-Way 360 £34.95

4-Way 180 £32.95

4oz Size Price 8oz Size Price 12/16oz
Size Price

100 £4.50 - - 100 £5.00

200 £8.50 - - 200 £9.00

300 £12.00 - - 300 £13.00

400 £16.00 - - 400 £17.00

500 £19.00 500 £19.95 500 £20.00

1000 £27.95 1000 £29.95 1000 £33.95

White hot sip lids, available in 4oz, 8oz and 12/16oz
sizes. They come in 100’s or full cases of 1000 pieces.
4oz Dispo branded sip lids.

8oz & 12/16oz 90mm Zeus branded sip lids.

White Hot Sip Lids 



Consumables

Quantity Knives Price Forks Price Desert Spoon Price

1000 £27.95 £31.95 £32.95

500 £20.95 £22.95 £23.95

100 £8.95 £9.95 £10.50

An eco-friendly hardwood alternative to traditional
disposable plastic cutlery that is manufactured from
birchwood, which has been harvested from re-planted
forests. 100% biodegradable and recyclable. 

The range consists of Forks, Knives, Dessert Spoons,
Tea Spoons and Stirrers.

Wooden Cutlery

These wooden stirrers are ideal for stirring all hot
drinks, including coffee and tea. A well-made natural
product used in trendy café bars everywhere.

These wooden stirrers are more environmentally
friendly than plastic - 1000 Pcs

Wooden Hot Beverage Stirrers

Quantity Price

1000 (7in) £7.95



Quantity Per Tin

Original Hot Chocolate £23.75

Thick Chocolate £25.75

Mix & Match any 4 
Zuma, Chocolait, Sweet Bird, Lynch

hot drinks or Italian Beverage
Company products to

make a case to qualify for free
delivery, except IBC syrups.

Hot & Cold Beverages

ORIGINAL HOT CHOCOLATE: 
A blend of 25% West African cocoa and sugar, it's
smooth and sweet like a top-quality chocolate bar.
• No artificial colours, flavours or preservatives
• Registered for vegetarians and vegans by The Vegan
Society.

THICK HOT CHOCOLATE:
Extremely thick and great for dipping. Zuma Thick Hot
Chocolate, made with 25% West African cocoa.

ZUMA Hot Chocolate Range 2kg

NO VAT



Quantity Per Tin

Original Hot Chocolate £20.95

Luxury White Chocolate £17.95

Luxury Pink Chocolate £18.75

Hot & Cold Beverages

ORIGINAL HOT CHOCOLATE DRINKING POWDER
2KG: Make a creamy hot chocolate with Simply Hot
Chocolate Powder With 25% cocoa, Dairy free and vegan.
This hot chocolate powder is  the perfect base for any
flavoured hot chocolate. Use any milk or alternative.

SIMPLY From Italian Beverage Company
Hot Chocolate Range

LUXURY PINK CHOCOLATE DRINKING POWDER
1KG: Fall head over heels for our new and improved
Simply Luxury Pink Chocolate Powder. Rich in colour
and taste, this bright pink delicious blend of tart
raspberry flavouring and white chocolate can be used to
make velvety iced frappes and luxurious hot chocolates.

LUXURY WHITE CHOCOLATE POWDER 1KG:
Deliciously smooth with a creamy sweetness, Simply
Luxury White Chocolate Powder is perfect for making
deluxe white chocolate drinks. Create rich white-hot
chocolates and velvety iced frappes with this premium
powder.

NO VAT



Quantity Price

Per 1kg TIN £16.50

Quantity Price

Per Case (20 pieces) £25.95

Hot and Cold Beverages

ZUMA have travelled to the East in search of a legendary
spice drink, reputed to soothe, refresh and bring a sense of
wonderful wellbeing.

They found what they were looking for on the shores of
India: chai, handmade for centuries in households across
the land. They borrowed from the best blends
encountered to perfect their own Chai recipes - subtle
combinations of natural ingredients including ginger,
cinnamon and nutmeg.

Available in two different flavours: Vanilla or Spiced. 

Each flavour is available in 1kg tin with a minimum of 35
servings per tin.

ZUMA Chai Tub (1KG) *best seller*

The original Belgian hot chocolate that comes on a stick, 
stirred and melted into a freshly steamed cup of milk for
the ultimate authentically tasting hot chocolate experience.

Flavours available include: 
Dark Chocolate & Milk Chocolate.

Choc-o-Lait Hot Chocolate Sticks

NO VAT

NO VAT



Quantity Price

Per Tub £14.95

Hot and Cold Beverages

A naturally delicious drink sensation that is caffeine free
and contains no artificial flavours or colours. 

Hot Apple drinks are proving to be a great alternative to
tea and coffee. These drinks can be enjoyed either hot or
cold and come in four delicious flavours. 

Each tin contains 553g, equivalent to approximately 24
servings of 23g per serving. 

Available in four flavours: Original Apple, Cranberry, Pear

Lynch Hot Fruit Drinks (553g)  

Our luxurious and indulgent IBC SIMPLY Frappe range is
full of flavour for warm days. A perfectly  smooth frappe
powder which delivers delicious drinks for your menu. 

This very popular and incredibly delicious range is a special
treat for your customers. 

Available in  Chocolate, Coffee, Toffee, Vanilla Each
flavour is available in 1.75kg tins and contains
approximately 70 servings. 

There are 4 tubs to a case. You can mix and match
different flavours in the case. 

SIMPLY Frappe (1.75 kg)

Per Tin

£22.95

NO VAT



Per Pouch

£17.95

Hot and Cold Beverages

Sweetbird frappés allow you to create thick, smooth,
consistent and delicious cold drinks, caffeine hit without
the unwelcome heat of a hot drink. 

Available in Coffee flavour in a 1kg bag.

Sweetbird Frappe (1 kg)  

NO VAT

Flavour Price 1 Pack Price 2 Packs

English Breakfast £19.50 £38.00

Earl Grey £20.00 £39.00

Made using handpicked whole leaf tea, The Brew Tea
Co. are the only company to use only rolled whole leaf
tea to produce a range of classically blended, premium
teas. 

Each flavour is packed in bags of 100pcs

Brew Tea Co. Whole Leaf Tea Bags

NO VAT



Quantity Price

24x 180ml tubs £35.95

Milkshakes  & Ice Cream

Premium dairy ice cream made from super-fresh milk
from the cows on Marshfield Farm. Marshfield Farm
entire product range is suitable for vegetarians and free
from artificial colours & flavours. 

Can be used as tub ice cream or add to a blender with milk
to produce delicious milkshakes. 

Available in Four flavours: Chocoholic Heaven,
Strawberries in Clotted Cream, Salted Caramel, Vanilla
Clotted Cream

Marshfield Farm 180ml tub Premium Ice
Cream *New!*

A tub that gets tails wagging. Perfect for cafe’s and
businesses operating in outdoor spaces like parks and
festivals.

A treat containing: Reduced fat, sugar & lactose content,
Glucosamine – for joint care, Vitamin C – for the immune
system, Omega 3 – for a glossy coat.

Available in Vanilla flavour 24 x 125ml portions per box

Marshfield Farm Scoops 125ml tub Dog
Ice Cream *New!*

Quantity Price

24x 125ml tubs £39.95

Minimum Order: 10 cases, or no minimum when ordered with smoothies.



Dairy milkshake tubs made with luxury ice cream and
quality ingredients. 

Serve Cheeky Moo Milkshakes in seconds with our pre-
portioned, frozen shake tubs – Our recyclable paper
milkshake tubs are frozen in wholesale boxes to keep
products fresh as possible!

The following flavours contain 18 portions of one flavour
per box:

• Banana Fudge
• Cookies & Cream
• Chocolate Chip
• Strawberry
• Vanilla & Clotted Cream

Each box contains pre-portioned pots of either fruit shakes
made with real fruit and fat free frozen yoghurt, or
indulgent sweet shakes made with ice cream. 

Simply add a 250ml portion to a blender with 150ml of
semi skimmed milk, blend and serve to make a super
milkshake. 

Milkshakes & Ice Cream

Pre-Portioned Milkshakes *Best Seller*

Quantity Price

All  Flavours (except choc chip) £26.95

Chocolate Chip Flavour £29.95

Minimum Order: 13 cases, or no minimum when ordered with smoothies.



Quantity Price

1 Litre Bottle £9.95

Dispense Pump £3.99

Beverage Extras

Exceptionally luscious syrups with intense true flavours
offering outstanding versatility. These syrups from the
Italian Beverage Company will give your drinks that extra
sensational taste that your customers will love

Flavours in stock:
Amaretto, Banana, Caramel, Cherry, Chocolate,
Cinnamon, Coconut, English Toffee, Gingerbread,
Hazelnut, Mint, Pumpkin Spice, Salted Caramel,
Strawberry, Vanilla

Sugar Free Syrups:
Sugar Free Caramel, Sugar Free Hazelnut, Sugar Free
Vanilla

Simply Syrups  1 ltr

NO VAT

Simply sauce from the Italian Beverage Company make
the ideal showstopper topping to every flamboyant drink
or scrumptious desert! Suitable for Vegetarians and Halal

Flavours available include, Caramel, Milk Chocolate,
Strawberry.

Simply Luxury Topping Sauce  (1 kg)

Quantity Price

Per Bottle (1kg) £11.95



Quantity Price

Per Bag £12.95

Per Case £54.95

Quantity Price

Per Tub (4 litre) £9.95

Beverage Extras

A great topper to any hot chocolate, small and tasty mini
marshmallows. 

They can also be used with ice cream and in baking. Small,
soft and sweet - a must have product! 

Sold singularly in 1kg bags or cases of 4 x 1kg bag. 

Mini Marshmallows (White)

Low in fat, our plain yoghurt is the perfect addition to your
healthy smoothies or as a base for milkshakes.

Can be ordered with smoothies & milkshakes only.

Frozen Low Fat Plain Yoghurt (4 litre tub)



Quantity Price

1x A5 Menu Holder £3.50

POS Materials

Ideal for protecting your table menus, to stop them getting
ripped and tatty. 

Clear acrylic plastic, ideal for busy indoor environments.
Wipe clean and durable.

A5 Freestanding Menu Holders (Double
Sided)

This quality pavement sign uses snap frame technology to
hold two posters back to back. A snap frame is made from
four anodised aluminium profiles that open by hand and
snap shut under spring tension. 

Clear anti-glare covers help protect your posters from rain
and dirt. The A-frame is made from anodised aluminium
and will not rust through continuous outdoor use. It has a
white back board and chromed anti-slip feet. 

Designed to hold A2 posters of width: 420mm, height
594mm. Visual area: 405mm x 579mm Overall A-board
width: 480mm, height: 940mm (standing), height: 990mm
(folded)

A2 Freestanding A-Board

Quantity Price

1x A2 Board £59.95



smoothiefresh.co.uk

info@smoothiefresh.co.uk

Unit 6, Plumpton House,
Plumpton Road, Hoddesdon,
Hertfordshire, EN11 OLB

01992 677 505

Need more information?
Contact us today to see
how we can help you and
your business.


